29. ADAC - Oberberg Klassik am 13. Juli 2024 ,,Tour der 1000 Kurven*

Ergebnisse Klasse Tourensport TS2

Startnumme
r

37
55
40
16
26
28
30
20
25
42
38
21
36
18
52
15
43
48
35

Nachname

Willershausen
Krause
Siebel
Froschen
Eiden
Janoschek
Bedrich
Strol3

Gries
PriRing
Hahn
Eberlein
Hurtmann
Kuchhauser
Dornseifer
Froschen
Brentzek
Briickmann
Behr-Bechler

Vorname

Paul
Michael
Robert
Susan
Andreas
Christoph
Gerhard
Sigrid
Norbert
Guido
Jorg
Ginni
Helmut
Frank
Thomas
Hubert
Olaf
Hans
Pascal

Ort

Freudenberg
Waldbrol
Niederfischbach
Stolberg
Stolberg
Schwalmtal
Remscheid
Bochum

Voerde (Niederrhein)
Windeck
Hardert
Dusseldorf
Briiggen

Hanau

Wiehl

Stolberg
Wipperfirth
Dusseldorf
Gummersbach

Nachname

Reineck
Beekes
Klappert
Eiden
Conego
Gerlach
Wuesten
Strof3
Gries
Malcher
Hahn
Hohl
Walendy
Besser
Dornseifer
Fréschen
Schmitz
Briickmann
Albrecht

Vorname

Michael
Jorg
Wolfram
Tatjana
Roberto
Wilfried
Bernd
Bernd
Anke
Michaela
Barbara
Hans
Ricarda
Nino
Tim
Hendrik
David
Gabriele
Nick

Ort

Niederndorf
Wiehl
Freudenberg
Aachen
Waiirselen
Viersen
Remscheid
Bochum
Voerde (Niederrhein)
Windeck
Hardert
Sonsbeck
Briiggen
Windeck
Wiehl
Stolberg
Hickeswagen
Disseldorf
Windhagen

Marke

BMW

BMW

BMW

Mazda

Porsche

VW

Kia

OPEL

Subaru

BMW

MB

Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Saab

Audi

Honda
TOYOTA
Porsche
Volkswagen

Typ

318is E30
Z 3 roadster
M3
MX'5 Cabrio
924s

Scirocco GTL 53 B

Elan
CorsaA 1.2
SVX
318is
W 126
190E 2.3
260 E
9000 CS
80 Cabrio
CRX ED9
Corolla AE86
924S
Golf2

Baujahr

1989
1996
1990
1992
1987
1985
1997
1988
1992
1990
1986
1991
1986
1994
1999
1990
1985
1988
1989

Klasse

TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2
TS2

GLP1

0,14
1,09
1,05
0,86
0,72
0,39
1,76
0,16
0,87
0,14
0,38
1,9
10
0,25
0,25
0,02
1,35
1,42
3,11

GLP2 GLP3.1 GLP3.2 BK1 BK2 Summe

0,03
0,33
1,15
04
02
0,02
0,52
0,35
0,31
0,37
0,08
0,63
1,53
4,64
0,1
0,38
0,47
0,66
10

1,14
3,04
1,86
0,68
1,51
2,48
1,51
0,27
1,23
0,39
0,77
0,64
5,88
0,46
0,37
3,57
1,33

1,4
3,73

0,94
0,26
1,57
0,91
0,43
10
0,9
1,86
0,66
10
0,64
0,99
0,32
10
0,56
0,36
0,66
1,87
0,82

10
20
0
10
10
20
20
10
20
10
40
30
30
30
20
40
60
60
70

20
10
30
30
30
10
20
40
30
40
30
40
30
40
70
60
70
80
150

32,25
34,72
35,63
42,85
42,86
42,89
44,69
52,64
53,07
60,9
71,87
74,16
77,73
85,35
91,28
104,33
133,81
145,35
237,66

Platz Platz
Klasse Gruppe

1 2
2 4
3 5
4 7
5 8
6 9
7 12
8 14
9 15
10 18
11 22
12 25
13 26
14 28
15 30
16 33
17 38
18 39
19 42




